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2012

Release Date: 10/6/2015

RO XX FCIC ADMINISTRATIVE FEE REPORT
REINSURANCE YEAR - YYYY
(MONTHLY OR ANNUAL)
COMPANY NAME
C/O Mga
CURRENT DATE : MM/DD/YYYY HH.MM.SS CUTOFF DATE : MM/DD/YYYY

FEEOO1

CAT FEES DUE FCIC
ADDITIONAL COVERAGE FEES COLLECTED
LESS COMPANY CAT FEES REDUCTION

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES DUE FCIC

999,999,999
999,999,999
999,999,999

99,999,999,999
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